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Men / E / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Takeru Kitazono20
Japan

4.800 5.500 5.0004.9005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.250 8.8508.5509.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 14.200 14.05013.450 13.85014.750 83.700
Place: 4 1 1 4* 1 1 1 

1 

Colt Walker24
USA

5.200 4.900 4.1004.4005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.000 8.9508.8506.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.700 14.45013.250 13.05013.900 80.050
Place: 2 13 2T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Kotaro Suetsugi19
Japan

4.000 4.900 4.5004.7005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.600 7.4508.1508.5008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.600 13.35012.850 11.95013.500 78.200
Place: 9 2 9T 13T 5 12 3T

3T

Ryosuke Doi17
Japan

5.200 4.800 4.8004.3004.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.550 8.3008.8007.8008.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.500 13.30013.100 13.10012.350 78.200
Place: 1 8T 7* 15 18 2 4T

4T

Joshua Karnes21
USA

4.800 4.500 4.3004.3005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.150 8.2508.8007.5007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.600 13.60013.100 12.55013.650 77.750
Place: 14 6 6* 11 4 5* 5 

5 

Daniel Schwed11
Germany

4.000 4.100 4.3004.2004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.2508.3007.9008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.250 12.500 13.20012.500 12.55013.200 77.200
Place: 8 7T 13 17* 6 6* 6 

6 

Raekwon Baptiste15
Great Britain

4.800 4.500 3.7004.4004.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.4008.2007.1007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.000 13.70012.600 12.10013.700 76.500
Place: 13T 10 12 10T 3 7 7 

7 

Isaiah Drake23
USA

4.800 4.300 4.1004.3004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.650 7.9508.9006.2008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.900 14.05013.200 12.05012.950 75.750
Place: 11 16 4T 3* 9 8 8 

8 

Fuzzy Benas22
USA

5.200 4.300 4.8004.5005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.000 7.8508.7505.7008.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 10.700 14.35013.250 12.65011.300 75.600
Place: 6T 17 3T 2 22 4 9 

9 

Tom Aghina5
France

4.000 3.700 3.8003.6004.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.150 8.2008.7008.0508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.650 12.150 12.90012.300 12.00012.850 74.850
Place: 10 9 16T 22 10 11* 10 

10 
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Sam Mostowfi14
Great Britain

4.800 4.200 3.8004.2004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 8.2008.2007.2006.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.300 13.70012.400 12.00013.150 74.500
Place: 17 15 15 9T 7 10* 11 

11 

Korben Fellows16
Great Britain

4.000 4.200 3.8004.2005.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.850 8.2008.6507.6508.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.750 12.50012.850 12.00012.050 74.250
Place: 16 5T 8T 23 21 9* 12 

12 

Jesse Moore1
Australia

4.800 4.300 4.2004.2005.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.100 7.3007.5507.9006.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.900 13.80011.750 11.50012.400 73.550
Place: 21 3 22 8 17T 14 13 

13 

Remell Robinson-Bailey13
Great Britain

4.800 3.900 3.5003.9003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.600 8.4008.2007.6008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.500 13.35011.800 11.90012.500 73.450
Place: 12T 14 21 14T 13T 13 14 

14 

Milan Hosseini9
Germany

4.000 3.800 3.9003.8003.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.000 6.9008.6506.4008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 10.300 13.40012.450 10.80012.800 73.100
Place: 5T 18 14 12 11T 19 15 

15 

Arthur Ballon6
France

4.800 4.000 3.9003.7003.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 7.2508.5006.7508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.050 13.90012.200 11.15012.300 72.900
Place: 7 19 18T 7T 20T 17 16 

16 

Lucas Desanges7
France

4.800 4.300 4.0003.8004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.500 5.7508.9507.5006.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.900 13.90012.750 9.75012.800 72.850
Place: 19 11 10T 6T 12T 23 17 

17 

Kipp Smith4
Australia

4.000 3.700 4.0004.1004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.750 7.4008.2008.5506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 10.550 12.750 13.05012.300 11.40012.450 72.500
Place: 22 4T 17T 20 15 16 18 

18 

Tom Schultze12
Germany

4.800 3.900 3.7004.5004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.100 6.1508.2507.8507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.850 14.00012.750 9.85011.000 70.800
Place: 20 12 11T 5 23 22 19 

19 

James Hardy3
Australia

4.000 4.100 2.8004.0003.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 7.6008.1005.0005.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.400 12.95012.100 10.40012.500 65.950
Place: 23 20 20 21 14T 20 20 

20 
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Arthur Nogier8
France

4.000 3.500 3.9003.6003.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.800 7.0507.9501.4007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 4.400 13.15011.550 10.95012.300 64.250
Place: 18 21 23 19 19T 18 21 

21 

Jack Hall2
Australia

4.000 4.700 4.3004.5000.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.350 7.1508.7000.0007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 0.000 13.20013.200 11.45013.050 63.100
Place: 15 23* 5T 18* 8 15 22 

22 

David Schlueter10
Germany

4.000 4.000 3.5003.9000.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.400 6.4508.3000.0008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 0.000 13.20012.200 9.95012.400 61.300
Place: 3 22* 19T 16T 16T 21 23 

23 
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